
To.                                                                                                           
TFS 

Quotation 

SR PARTICULARS Qty RATE 
Amount Total amount with 

GST 

1 

Voice out Mandate Sign – W- 

Sunboard cutout with vinyl 

15 110 

 
 
 
 

1650 
 

 
 
 
 

297 

2 

Lounge term and condition of 

Access – A4 Size – 5 mm 

 4 90 

 
 

360 
 

 
 

64.8 

3 

Lounge term and condition of 

Access – A3 Size – 5 mm 

 4 170 

 
 

680 

 
 

122.4 
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