

Commercial Offset Printer Office Stationery Supplier

Tel.: 2266 2288 / 2266 8888 Email: invent1102@gmail.com

GST No. 27AAEPP2190G1ZP

285, Sucheta Niwas, Office No.10 Shahid Bhagat Singh Road Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

28.02.2024

## To.

## **Quotation**

				Amount	Total amount with
SR	PARTICULARS	Qty	RATE		GST
	Voice out Mandate Sign – W-				
	Sunboard cutout with vinyl			1650	297
1		15	110		
	Lounge term and condition of				
	Access – A4 Size – 5 mm			360	64.8
2		4	90		
	Lounge term and condition of				
	Access – A3 Size – 5 mm				
3		4	170	680	122.4

